Clt

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Dossard
318

303

313

352

320

325

341

331

345

336

304

335

306

327

324

349

319

351

346

328

343

353

312

347

348

342

316

Puce
8280483

7211963

8131858

2037277

8377769

7211956

7740905

2106309

1494100

8009919

7211962

8002187

7211997

8281979

8290309

7079901

8028212

1494081

1494085

8024608

7211991

35695

7211986

1494084

1494082

7740907

7211994

Nom équipe

LES CHAPANOSSES
CARTIER-MOULIN OLIVIER
CARTIER-MOULIN CHARLINE
LA TEAM FAMILY
AUBERT SEBASTIEN
AUBERT HUGO

TICET TAC

MOIROUD JULIEN
CLEMENT ARNAUD
THE PINKS

LAROSE Antoine
LAROSE Eric

LES JEUNES DE L'ANO
ROUX CORBIC ARTHUR
CARTIER-MOULIN PIERRE
SASS'RAID EQUIPE 2
MIGNOT DAMIEN
PAPOT MAEL

LES ROB RAIDEURS
ROBERT OLIVIER
ROBERT PIERRE
JONAT'EMPS
TROCHUT SEVERIN
TROCHUT NATHAEL

A FOND GASTON
SAMSON-PREVOST MANON
PREVOST CLAIRE

TEAM RALFOU

DEVILLE THIBAUT
DEVILLE BRUNO

LES DOUD'S

POIGNY CHRISTIAN
POIGNY AUDREY

LES BLONDS

CHALAYE FANNY
MICHEL THIBAUD
FLEMING-ORIENT'ALP 9
VINCENT ADAM
PELISSIER COME
PHILALEX

LETERME ALEXANDRE
LETERME PHILOMENE
BOL D'AIR LES MINUS
LECLERE CELESTE
RONSOUX ELIOT

LES POM'S LIGEVAILLANTAS
POMEON BAPTISTE
POMEON BENJAMIN
VI-THI

CORBIC VIRGINIE
ROUX CORBIC THIBAUT
RAIDALP-DAYAN/AMELYS
DIMIER VALLET AMELYS
MOLUS DAYAN

ROY_1

ROY SEBASTIEN

ROY ROBIN

LES LETERMETTES
LETERME AUGUSTINE
LETERME ELISE

LES BLONDAZ

GATTAZ LUCIE

VIARD LAURANE

LES VINCENT TEAM
VINCENT REMI
VINCENT HELOISE
FLEMING OA SASS RAID EQ1
RIPOLL BENOIT
JAQUIER RAPHAEL
ROY_2

ROY CHLOE

ROY NADEGE

LES MOUETTES
DESBRUYERES CECILE
AUDIGIER LAURINE

LES DROLES DE DAMES
GROS AMANDINE
VAUJANY GAELLE

LES RAID'DINGUES
JUHASZ CHARLOTTE
TURBET DELOF MAELLE

Catégorie
Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Jeunes Hommes

Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Jeunes Hommes

Découverte Jeunes Hommes

Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Adultes

Découverte Adultes

Découverte Jeunes Hommes

Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Jeunes Mixte

Découverte Jeunes Hommes

Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Jeunes Mixte

Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Adultes

Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Adultes

Découverte Adultes

Découverte Adultes

Tps final
01:31:02

01:36:40

01:38:19

01:41:00

01:41:50

01:43:19

01:43:27

01:49:00

02:01:16

02:02:53

02:06:33

02:09:28

02:16:52

02:19:42

02:19:46

02:22:19

02:22:22

02:23:58

02:27:06

02:35:08

02:36:37

02:37:07

02:39:54

02:41:44

02:42:19

02:47:56

02:48:42

Arrivée
11:35:02

11:40:40

11:40:19

11:41:00

11:45:50

11:45:19

11:45:27

11:49:00

12:04:16

12:06:53

12:09:33

12:11:28

11:50:52

12:23:42

12:21:46

12:24:19

12:24:22

12:25:58

12:29:06

12:37:08

12:40:37

12:40:07

12:27:54

12:44:44

12:45:19

12:21:56

12:52:42

Tps course
01:35:02

01:40:40

01:40:19

01:41:00

01:45:50

01:45:19

01:45:27

01:49:00

02:04:16

02:06:53

02:09:33

02:11:28

01:50:52

02:23:42

02:21:46

02:24:19

02:24:22

02:25:58

02:29:06

02:37:08

02:40:37

02:40:07

02:27:54

02:44:44

02:45:19

02:21:56

02:52:42

Bonification Pénalités

-0:04:00

-0:04:00

-0:02:00

-0:04:00

-0:02:00

-0:02:00

-0:03:00

-0:04:00

-0:03:00

-0:02:00

-0:04:00

-0:04:00

-0:02:00

-0:02:00

-0:02:00

-0:02:00

-0:02:00

-0:02:00

-0:04:00

-0:03:00

-0:03:00

-0:03:00

-0:03:00

-0:04:00

-0:04:00

00:30:00

00:15:00

00:30:00



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

307

317

337

326

333

329

338

310

339

330

321

314

311

308

309

340

350

334

302

301

305

323

7740903

7211958

7211982

7012604

8180109

9479500

7211978

7211992

7211952

7740902

7211984

7740909

7211974

7211953

7740910

7051187

1494083

7991228

7740908

7211999

1894147

7211955

7211973

PITIMBER

BERNARD TIMEO

BERNARD PIERRE
FLEMING-SASS'RAIDEQUIP10
BETHOUX PERRINE
BETHOUX LEO

SASS'RAID EQUIPE 4
MULLER AGATHE

VENDRA NINA

ALEXMEL

VILMINOT-BARTHELEMY MELODIE

MAILLET ALEXANDRE

DUO DE CHOC

BOUIS ANTONIN

LAZARE FOLLEA

YOGA

BROCHARD GAELLE
BROCHARD YOHANN
LES RAIDS DINGUES
BONY TRISTAN

BONY LAURENT
SASS'RAID EQUIPE 16
RAVIER MARIE

SPOTO LEONIE

LES FOURMIS BUCHERONNES
PEYRET MARLENE
LEVEQUE CELIA

LES GOUZOUS

CUEFF MICHAEL

CUEFF MILO

LES COLOCS ARDECHOISES
FRAYSSE AMELIE
MIAILLE ELSA
FLEMING-ORIENT'ALP 14
JALLUD RAPHAEL
JALLUD NICOLAS
FLEMING EQUIPE 11
RADIC CHARLOTTE
JALLUD ROMAN
FLEM-ORIENT'ALP SASS-15
GOOSSENS LUC
GOOSSENS THOMAS
FLEMING ORIENT ALP ,SASS
PHILIP ALEXIS

ROSNET ANDREAS

LES TWINTOUFS

GODIN LUBIN

GODIN LEO

LES BLONDES

HUOT PORRET CHLOE
PORRET CARINE

LES POKERAIDEURS
COLLARD JULES
COLLARD PHILIPPE
SASS'RAID EQUIPE 3
VENDRA NINO

LA RIZZA MAE
SASS'RAID EQUIPE 1
PAPOT MELINE

MIGNOT LUCIE

LES CAGOUS

DEHOUX EMILE
DEHOUX BRIGITTE

LES CRIS2

VISCHI CRYSTELLE
COLONEL CHRISTELLE
LES NENETTES
SUARNET-RIME ISABELLE
RIGOLLET CAROLE

Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Jeunes Dames

Découverte Adultes

Découverte Jeunes Hommes

Découverte Adultes

Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Jeunes Dames

Découverte Adultes

Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Adultes

Découverte Jeunes Hommes

Découverte Jeunes Mixte

Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Jeunes Hommes

Découverte Jeunes Hommes

Découverte Jeune-Adulte

Découverte Adultes

Découverte Jeunes Hommes

Découverte Jeunes Dames

Découverte Adultes

Découverte Adultes

Découverte Adultes

02:52:21

02:54:45

02:58:33

02:58:49

02:59:46

03:00:48

03:11:39

03:21:27

03:26:01

03:29:42

03:30:49

03:33:55

03:39:58

03:51:37

03:53:52

04:00:06

04:17:03

04:20:18

04:40:52

04:42:54

04:44:59

04:50:05

05:00:28

12:26:21

12:57:45

13:00:33

13:00:49

13:02:46

13:03:48

13:00:39

13:23:27

13:29:01

13:01:42

13:33:49

13:06:55

12:10:58

13:53:37

12:10:52

14:01:06

14:21:03

14:22:18

12:12:52

14:43:54

14:46:59

14:52:05

14:47:28

02:26:21

02:57:45

03:00:33

03:00:49

03:02:46

03:03:48

03:00:39

03:23:27

03:29:01

03:01:42

03:33:49

03:06:55

02:10:58

03:53:37

02:10:52

04:01:06

04:21:03

04:22:18

02:12:52

04:43:54

04:46:59

04:52:05

04:47:28

-0:04:00

-0:03:00

-0:02:00

-0:02:00

-0:03:00

-0:03:00

-0:04:00

-0:02:00

-0:03:00

-0:02:00

-0:03:00

-0:03:00

-0:01:00

-0:02:00

-0:02:00

-0:01:00

-0:04:00

-0:02:00

-0:02:00

-0:01:00

-0:02:00

-0:02:00

-0:02:00

00:30:00

00:15:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

01:30:00

01:45:00

02:30:00

00:15:00



